
LOT 3 SOUTHERN EXPOSURES UNR: CO
S1/2 OF SEC, RUN S 738.53 FT FOR
1180.90 FT, S 369.27 FT TO C/L O

STARLING DORA RENE
413 SW DUREN PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-5S-15-00479-303

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

25515.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/15/2022 CP 10.01 95,095 0 0 95,095

STANDARD
3

150,480
9,300
95,095

254,875
174,866
80,009

HX HB 51,411
28,598

254,875
0

254,875

1464/1392 3/16/2022 WD Q I 01 220,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

YANG WEIHUA WADE

STARLING DORA RENE

1438/1660 5/11/2021 WD U I 12 86,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MOR

YANG WEIHUA WADE
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2023HX Base Yr

413 SW DUREN PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 70
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 30
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,250 129.3600 121.60 273,600 2001 2001 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2250

BAS 360 100 360 24,077

BAS 1,890 100 1,890 126,403

2,250 2,250 150,480

BAS= W70 S27 E42 BAS=  S20 E18 N20 W18$ E28 N27$.

BAS

70

27

42

28

27

BAS20

18

20

18

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

9,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,095


